
DupliTop 7.0.7.0. Dongle n° 1336726201 * Mardi 03 septembre 2019 à 21:25 *

Partie NORMALE de CLUB -  Nom : Entraînement club (4sept2019)

N° TIRAGE SOLUTION REF PTS CUM

  1 AITREAQ

  2 ZLEEDOC QATARIE H 4   94

  3 O+TIUINE DÉCALEZ  5E   76  170

  4 T+WAEOYE INOUÏE 11G   27  197

  5 EOTW+SAR LAYE I 5   48  245

  6 O+JOAFSN WATERS 10J   72  317

  7 FO+ALUMV JASONS O 8   42  359

  8 V+ICOMUT MOUFLAS 13I   26  385

  9 IMT+HUIL COUV  4C   26  411

 10 ?ASERXI HUMILITÉ M 3   78  489

 11 LNAEFIS (F)IXERAS 14D   94  583

 12 -PUIBELE FINALES 15E  111  694

 13 BIL+GERT PUÉE L 1   27  721

 14 BGILT+OH REFIXERAS 14B   34  755

 15 BGLO+NEE HIT 13C   29  784

 16 EEN+ODRA BLOG 12A   32  816

 17 S?BKVNE ENCODERA C 2   76  892

 18 NSV?+UTE BERK  8A   75  967

VENTEUS(E) J 1   83 1050


